'lq Smart Grids Plus

ERA-Net

From Local Trials towards a
European Knowledge Community

WORKING GROUP
REGULATORY AND MARKET DEVELOPMENT

Agenda
09.-10.02.2016 | Milano | Italy

Venue:
SPORTELLO ENERGIA DEL COMUNE DI MILANO.
Pedestrian Underground Passage - Corso Buenos Ayres 22 (crossing Via
Giovanni Omboni) - Milano - Italy



"q Smart Grids Plus

ERA-Net

DAY 1 | TUESDAY 09 FEBRUARY 2016

Moderation: Michele de Nigris, Director RSE SpA and Deputy Head of ERA-Net SG+ Support Team

12:30

13:30

13:45

14:15

14:45

15:15

15:45

16:15

16:45

17:15

17:45

19:00

Registration

Welcome
Michele de Nigris, RSE, Deputy Head of ERA-Net SG+ Support Team

Bruno Villavecchia, Director General Energy and Environment — Milano
Agency for Mobility Environment and Transport

Presentation: RSE project on electric mobility

Giuseppe Mauri — RSE

Electric vehicles charging infrastructure: which incentives are needed?

Gianpiero di Muro — Italian Ministry of Infrastructures and Transport

Electric vehicles charging infrastructure: Italian experience and Regulation

Luca Lo Schiavo — Deputy Director of the Infrastructure Regulation Division at the Italian Energy Regu-
lator — AEEGSI

Coffee Break

Regulation and market issues for electric mobility: business model perspective on the
current market situation

Andreas Pfeiffer - Researcher & University Lecturer - RWTH Aachen University

Operating the EV charging infrastructure of Milan: main figures and lesson learnt

Massimo Trioni — A2A Milano

Regulation and market issues for electric mobility: the point of view of a charging sta-
tion equipment manufacturer

Gianluca Donato —Electric vehicle infrastructure sales — ABB

Regulatory and Market issues for electric mobility: the point of view of a car manufac-
turer

Mariangela Del Vecchio — BWM ltaly

Wrap-up and contribution to the Living Document
Michele de Nigris, RSE

Social Dinner

Horizon 2020 ERA-NET Cofund



ERA-Net

"q Smart Grids Plus

DAY 2 | WEDNESDAY 10 FEBRUARY 2016

Moderation: Michele de Nigris, Director RSE SpA and Deputy Head of ERA-Net SG+ Support Team

09:15

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

Introduction
Michele de Nigris, RSE, Deputy Head of ERA-Net SG+ Support Team

Energy Storage: Which Market Designs and Regulatory Incentives Are Needed?
Sergio Ugarte - co-Founder and Director - SQ Consult BV

Storage regulation in Italy

Michele Benini — Head of Power System Scenarios Research Group - RSE

Regulatory and Market issues for storage applications: the point of view of a storage
equipment supplier

Fabio Zanellini — Siemens Spa — Technical Commission Storage — ANIE — Italian Association of Electro-
technical Industries

Coffee Break

Regulatory and Market issues for storage applications: Going off-grid — a new market
model — for whom?

Davide Bonsignore — CEO Exergy Srl

Round table discussion
All

Wrap-up and contribution to the Living Document
Michele de Nigris, RSE

Closure

Horizon 2020 ERA-NET Cofund



'ﬂ Smart Grids Plus

ERA-Net

ERA-Net SG+ funding partners

g c Schweizerische Eidgenossenschaft Regione ¥
‘ I Confédération suisse $ s FG
Ew",m ‘ . Lombardia - - FFG

MINISTERUL EDUCATIEI §I
Confederazione Svizzera

¥ CERCETARII STIINTIFICE

MINISTRY OF
INFRASTRUCTURE e A
onfegeraziun svizra
ADEME
MINISTERE -

E . DRLECOLOGIE, The National Centre I\VI //
e DU DEVELOPPEMENT for Research and Development //
e DURABLE [

bssusccos ET DE L'ENERGIE Insttute for the Promotion of Inovation Agence de I'Enviconaement »
by Sclenca ! Tecshdlogy M Handiacs et de b Maitrise de [Energie Scottish Enterpri

O\ bme@ ®| P
-’ . (V) The Research Council sdEowey HI

FOND ZA ZASTITU OKOLISA | . 4 of Norway
ENERGETSKU UCINKOVITOST ¢
Swedish ’éé
Service public

L@ifgg[] ENL‘RGINC'I/DK TekeS N&:Z4{051 Energy Agency - . de Wallonie

* X %
*
* *
* *
* g x
ERA-Net Smart Grids Plus will be supported by funding from the European Union's
Horizon 2020 research and innovation programme.

Horizon 2020 ERA-NET Cofund



