

From Local Trials towards a **European Knowledge Community**

WORKING GROUP REGULATORY AND MARKET DEVELOPMENT

Agenda 09.-10.02.2016 | Milano | Italy

Venue:

SPORTELLO ENERGIA DEL COMUNE DI MILANO. Pedestrian Underground Passage – Corso Buenos Ayres 22 (crossing Via Giovanni Omboni) – Milano – Italy



DAY 1 | TUESDAY 09 FEBRUARY 2016 Moderation: Michele de Nigris, Director RSE SpA and Deputy Head of ERA-Net SG+ Support Team

12:30	Registration
13:30	Welcome Michele de Nigris, RSE, Deputy Head of ERA-Net SG+ Support Team Bruno Villavecchia, Director General Energy and Environment – Milano Agency for Mobility Environment and Transport
13:45	Presentation: RSE project on electric mobility Giuseppe Mauri – RSE
14:15	Electric vehicles charging infrastructure: which incentives are needed? Gianpiero di Muro – Italian Ministry of Infrastructures and Transport
14:45	Electric vehicles charging infrastructure: Italian experience and Regulation Luca Lo Schiavo – Deputy Director of the Infrastructure Regulation Division at the Italian Energy Regulator – AEEGSI
15:15	Coffee Break
15:45	Regulation and market issues for electric mobility: business model perspective on the current market situation Andreas Pfeiffer - Researcher & University Lecturer - RWTH Aachen University
16:15	Operating the EV charging infrastructure of Milan: main figures and lesson learnt Massimo Trioni – A2A Milano
16:45	Regulation and market issues for electric mobility: the point of view of a charging station equipment manufacturer Gianluca Donato – Electric vehicle infrastructure sales – ABB
17:15	Regulatory and Market issues for electric mobility: the point of view of a car manufacturer Mariangela Del Vecchio – BWM Italy
17:45	Wrap-up and contribution to the Living Document Michele de Nigris, RSE
19:00	Social Dinner



DAY 2 | WEDNESDAY 10 FEBRUARY 2016 Moderation: Michele de Nigris, Director RSE SpA and Deputy Head of ERA-Net SG+ Support Team

09:15	Introduction Michele de Nigris, RSE, Deputy Head of ERA-Net SG+ Support Team
09:30	Energy Storage: Which Market Designs and Regulatory Incentives Are Needed? Sergio Ugarte - co-Founder and Director - SQ Consult BV
10:00	Storage regulation in Italy Michele Benini – Head of Power System Scenarios Research Group - RSE
10:30	Regulatory and Market issues for storage applications: the point of view of a storage equipment supplier Fabio Zanellini – Siemens Spa – Technical Commission Storage – ANIE – Italian Association of Electrotechnical Industries
11:00	Coffee Break
11:30	Regulatory and Market issues for storage applications: Going off-grid – a new market model – for whom? Davide Bonsignore – CEO Exergy Srl
12:00	Round table discussion All
12:30	Wrap-up and contribution to the Living Document Michele de Nigris, RSE
13:00	Closure



ERA-Net SG+ funding partners





ERA-Net Smart Grids Plus will be supported by funding from the European Union's Horizon 2020 research and innovation programme.